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Goat Tying - Girls - Ages 12-15
Member Score
Hanna Leitch
Taylor Barrett
Kaydence Schoendorfer
Tess Strid
Ali Hamilton
Addison Tissington
Chloe Lazaruk
Ella Bridge
Sawyer Lacey

Lola Hogg

February 18, 2023

10.900
10.900
11.700
12.600
15.400
17.300
18.800
18.800

999.000
999.000

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

10.900
10.900
11.700
12.600
15.400
17.300
18.800
18.800
999.000
999.000

Points
100
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50
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